Acquisition du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres

Le dossier peut 6tre obtenu au Secretariat de Monsieur le Maine de la Commune de Poll, dds publication

du present avis darts les locaux de la Mai ne de Pali, centre presentation d'une quittance de versement

de la somme non remboursable de 25 000 (Vingt-cinq mille) Francs CFA repr6sentant les frais d'achat

du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres, payable a la Recette Municipale de la Commune de Poli.

11. Remise des offres ::-i '

Chaque offre, r6dig6e en frans:ais ou en anglais en six (06) exemplaires dent un (OI) original et cinq

[...]

Acquisition of tender file

The file may be obtained from the Secretariat of the Mayor of the Commune of Poli, as soon as this

notice is published in the premises of the Poli council, on presentation of a receipt for payment of the

non-refundable sum of 25,000 (Twenty-five thousand) CFA Francs representing the cost of

purchasing the Tender File, payable to the Recipe Municipal de la Commune de Poli.

11. Submission of offers

Each tender, drawn up in French or English in six (06) copies, including one (OI) original and five

(05) copies marked as such, must reach the Secretariat of the Mayor of the Commune of Pali against